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BOOST HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
WORKSTATION1500MM W X 700MM
- D

Boost Height Adjustable Workstation
1500mm W x 700mm D x 645mm-1275mm
H

EO Rated 25mm Thick Table Top With 2 x
80m Dia Cable Entry Holes - 3 Stage Legs -
Dual Motors - Built In Anti-Collision
Mechanism - 100kg Weight Capacity

SKU: BHA1577

VARIATIONS

Image SKU Price Description Leg colour Top colour

BHA1577 B/BL Black Beech

F’r BHA1577 B/WS White Beech
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Image SKU Price Description Leg colour Top colour

-

l BHA1577 Black White
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GALLERY IMAGES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Boost electric, stand alone, height adjustable workstations feature dual motors with a memory
controller with 3 presets and sedentary alert for ease of use and a built in anti collision mechanism
for safety.

With 3 standard top sizes and 2 frame colours to choose from, and the ability to fit any custom top
ranging from 1200mm to 2000mm Wide x 600mm to 800mm Depth. The Boost is our most versatile
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height adjustable frame.

Backed by a 10 year warranty.

Finishes:

Specifications

SKU
BHA1275
BHA1277
BHA1575
BHA1577
BHA1875
BHA1877

Box Dimensions

Box Number

Boost Frame

BHA1275 Top
BHA1277 Top
BHA1575 Top
BHA1577 Top
BHA1875 Top
BHA1877 Top

Top Style
Scalloped Top
Cable Entry Holes
Scalloped Top
Cable Entry Holes
Scalloped Top
Cable Entry Holes

Width
1165mm
1258mm
750mm
1558mm
765mm
1858mm
765mm

Width
1200mm
1200mm
1500mm
1500mm
1800mm
1800mm

Depth
318mm
808mm
1250mm
808mm
1570mm
808mm
1570mm

Depth Height Range
750mm 645mm-1275mm
700mm 645mm-1275mm
750mm 645mm-1275mm
700mm 645mm-1275mm
750mm 645mm-1275mm
700mm 645mm-1275mm

Height CBM Weight
200mm 0.07 31.6kg
37mm 0.04 16kg
40mm 0.03 17kg
37mm 0.05 20kg
35mm 0.04 20kg
37mm 0.05 20kg
35mm 0.04 25kg
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