



BOOST HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE WORKSTATION1500MM W X 700MM D

Boost Height Adjustable Workstation 1500mm W x 700mm D x 645mm-1275mm H

E0 Rated 25mm Thick Table Top With 2 x 80m Dia Cable Entry Holes - 3 Stage Legs -Dual Motors - Built In Anti-Collision Mechanism - 100kg Weight Capacity

SKU: BHA1577

VARIATIONS

Image	SKU	Price Description	Leg colour	Top colour
TI	BHA1577 B/BL	E	Black	Beech
	BHA1577 B/WS	V	Vhite	Beech



Image	SKU	Price Description	Leg colour	Top colour
II	BHA1577	E	Black	White



GALLERY IMAGES





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Boost electric, stand alone, height adjustable workstations feature dual motors with a memory controller with 3 presets and sedentary alert for ease of use and a built in anti collision mechanism for safety.

With 3 standard top sizes and 2 frame colours to choose from, and the ability to fit any custom top ranging from 1200mm to 2000mm Wide x 600mm to 800mm Depth. The Boost is our most versatile



height adjustable frame.

Backed by a 10 year warranty.

Finishes:



Specifications

SKU	Top Style	Width	Depth	Height Range
BHA1275	Scalloped Top	1200mm	750mm	645mm-1275mm
BHA1277	Cable Entry Holes	1200mm	700mm	645mm-1275mm
BHA1575	Scalloped Top	1500mm	750mm	645mm-1275mm
BHA1577	Cable Entry Holes	1500mm	700mm	645mm-1275mm
BHA1875	Scalloped Top	1800mm	750mm	645mm-1275mm
BHA1877	Cable Entry Holes	1800mm	700mm	645mm-1275mm

Box Dimensions

Box Number	Width	Depth	Height	СВМ	Weight
Boost Frame	1165mm	318mm	200mm	0.07	31.6kg
BHA1275 Top	1258mm	808mm	37mm	0.04	16kg
BHA1277 Top	750mm	1250mm	40mm	0.03	17kg
BHA1575 Top	1558mm	808mm	37mm	0.05	20kg
BHA1577 Top	765mm	1570mm	35mm	0.04	20kg
BHA1875 Top	1858mm	808mm	37mm	0.05	20kg
BHA1877 Top	765mm	1570mm	35mm	0.04	25kg

